
Elston Phillips 7th Grade                          
Mon, Mar 8 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM 43 Hoops Court #2

Fri, Mar 12 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Mon, Mar 15 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM 43 Hoops Court #2

Wed, Mar 17 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM 43 Hoops Court #1

Mon, Mar 22 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Wed, Mar 24 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Mon, Mar 29 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Wed, Mar 31 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Mon, Apr 5 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Wed, Apr 7 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Wed, Apr 14 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Fri, Apr 16 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM WJH Gym L (301) w/Livingston

Mon, Apr 19 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Wed, Apr 21 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Mon, Apr 26 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Wed, Apr 28 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Mon, May 3 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Fri, May 7 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM WJH Gym L (301)

Mon, May 10 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Wed, May 12 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Mon, May 17 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Wed, May 19 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Mon, May 24 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

Wed, May 26 2021 7:30 PM - 9:00 PM NJH Activity Structure 1

NJH Activity Structure

10700 Cedar Lake Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55305

(Located on the Northeast corner of Hopkins North Junior High)

NJH Gym E (502) and NJH Gym W (500) 

10700 Cedar Lake Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55305

(Located inside Hopkins North Junior High)

WJH Gym L (301) and WJH Gym U (305)

3830 Baker Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55305

(Located inside Hopkins West Junior High)



43 Hoops

1002 2nd St NE

Hopkins, MN 55343


